Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 RoHS Compliant
DIMENSIONS (mm)
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:  Example ECS-.327-12.5-34G-TR
Figure 2) Suggested Land Pattern
Figure 1) Top, Side, and Bottom views
.327 = 32.768  KHz 12.5 = 12.5 pF
6 = 6 pF
34G = ECX-34G Blank = ±20 ppm
* C = ± 10 ppm
TR = Tape
& Reel
3K/Reel
Rev.2016
ECS
*Contact ECS for availability
1105 South Ridgeview Road  |  Olathe, KS 66062  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
SOLDER PROFILE
Peak solder Temp +260°C Max 10 sec Max.
2 Cycles Max.
MSL 1, Lead Finish Au
POCKET TAPE & Reel DIMENSIONS
ECX-34G
SMD CRYSTAL
Figure 1) Suggested Reflow Profile